[1081] Bachata Jn] Masters (WOMEN)

03.05.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

1-7

1-7

1-7

1-7

8-9

8-9

10-13

10-13

10-13

10-13

14-15

14-15

16

17

253

318

326

352

360

124

358

121

133

226

321

164

331

241

210

TaHuopbI

eHepanoBa AHacTacus

AHppoHOBa 3apuHa
MwupoHoBa KpuctumHa
CtyneHok AnéHa
Anawosa Japb4
30/10TyxnHa AnnHa
KHs3eBa Banepus
®enbbyw Anuca
Jloomuna Ypanosa
Canumosa Jlenna
benkosa Anuca
ConomeHunHa Cohbsa
CmupHoBa OKcaHa
®noHoBa AnekcaHgpa
Apxwnnosa t0nuns
Monosa Cohbs

MuwwwnHa Banepus

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXX-X

XX-XX

X--XX

XX-X-

-XX-X

X-XX-

XX

—XX-

MNepmb

2 Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
EkaTepuHbypr
Astra
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YenabuHck
SiVaDance
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
Dance Space
MNepmb
2Dance
YenabuHck
UnoDance
TiOMeHb

Mi casa Dance
MNepmb
Bachata Club
YenabuHck
VTaHue
NpKyTCK
Dreamdance_irkutsk
Omck

ElTanso
YensbuHck
UnoDance
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance

KomaHga/Homep Mopon/Kny6

MecTo
1-2

1-2

3-5

3-5

3-5

Ne
318

360

127

219

326

TaHuopbl
CTtyneHok AnéHa

KHsa3eBa Banepus

eHepanoBa AHacTacus

AHOpoHOBa 3apuHa

Anawosa Japbs

z
5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

bachata
XXXXX-

XXXXX-

XXX--X

-XXXX-

X-X-XX

EkaTepnHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
Dance Space
MNepmb

2 Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
YenabuHck
SiVaDance



MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl z bachata  KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6
6 358 Jlioomuna Ypanosa 3.0 XX--X-  — YenabuHck
UnoDance
7-9 133 benkosa Anuca 2.0 XX---- — MNepmb
Bachata Club
7-9 253 MwupoHoBa KpucTuHa 2.0 ---XX- — EkaTepuHbypr
Astra
7-9 352 3onotyxmHa AnnHa 2.0 --XX-- — EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
10 124 ®enbbyw Anuca 1.0 --X-- — MepMb
2Dance
11-13 121 Canumosa Jlenna 0.0 - — TioMeHb
Mi casa Dance
11-13 226 ConomeHuHa Co(bs 00 - — YensabuHck
VTaHue
11-13 321 CwmwupHoBa OkcaHa 0.0 - — NpKyTCK

Dreamdance_irkutsk

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsl p2 TexXHWKa My3bIKaIbHOCTb nopada KomaHaa/Homep opon/Kny6

1 360 KHsA3eBa Banepusa 114.0 99998 99999 55555  — EkaTepuHbypr
Dance Space

2 318 CtyaeHok AnéHa 106.0 98888 88888 55555 — EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

3 219 AHApoHoBa 3apuHa 97.0 96988 77877 44544 — EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE

4 326 Anawosa Japbs 96.0 88868 87767 55355 — YenabuHck
SivVaDance

5 127 TleHepanosa AHacTtacus  83.0 76676 77666 54334 — Mepmb
2 Dance

Cyabu | Judges

1 bapxaToBa BukTopus CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
2 bykynosa KpucTuHa MockBa

3 KaTpuHa Poccus

4 JlyHeBa Mapus MockBa, Poccua

5 Haranuesa Onbra MockBa, Poccus

6 NaBHbIN Cynobs Poccus



