03.05.2025 [1081] Bachata JnJ Masters (WOMEN)

1/4						
Место	No	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-7	127	Генералова Анастасия	5.0	XXXXX	_	Пермь 2 Dance
1-7	219	Андронова Зарина	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
1-7	253	Миронова Кристина	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург Astra
1-7	318	Студенок Алёна	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1-7	326	Алашова Дарья	5.0	XXXXX	_	Челябинск SiVaDance
1-7	352	Золотухина Алина	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
1-7	360	Князева Валерия	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург Dance Space
8-9	124	Фельбуш Алиса	4.0	XXX-X	_	Пермь 2Dance
8-9	358	Людмила Удалова	4.0	XX-XX	_	Челябинск UnoDance
10-13	121	Салимова Лейла	3.0	XXX	_	Тюмень Mi casa Dance
10-13	133	Белкова Алиса	3.0	XX-X-	_	Пермь Bachata Club
10-13	226	Соломенина Софья	3.0	-XX-X	_	Челябинск Vтанце
10-13	321	Смирнова Оксана	3.0	X-XX-	_	Иркутск Dreamdance_irkutsk
14-15	164	Фионова Александра	2.0	-XX	_	Омск ElTanso
14-15	331	Архипова Юлия	2.0	XX-	_	Челябинск UnoDance
16	241	Попова Софья	1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
17	210	Мишина Валерия	0.0		_	Екатеринбург 2dance
1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Γοροπ/Κπνδ
1-2	318	Студенок Алёна	5.0	XXXXX-	—	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1-2	360	Князева Валерия	5.0	XXXXX-	_	Екатеринбург Dance Space
3-5	127	Генералова Анастасия	4.0	XXXX	_	Пермь 2 Dance
3-5	219	Андронова Зарина	4.0	-XXXX-	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
3-5	326	Алашова Дарья	4.0	X-X-XX	_	Челябинск SiVaDance

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6	358	Людмила Удалова	3.0	XXX-	_	Челябинск UnoDance
7-9	133	Белкова Алиса	2.0	XX	_	Пермь Bachata Club
7-9	253	Миронова Кристина	2.0	XX-	_	Екатеринбург Astra
7-9	352	Золотухина Алина	2.0	XX	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
10	124	Фельбуш Алиса	1.0	X	_	Пермь 2Dance
11-13	121	Салимова Лейла	0.0		_	Тюмень Mi casa Dance
11-13	226	Соломенина Софья	0.0		_	Челябинск Vтанце
11-13	321	Смирнова Оксана	0.0		_	Иркутск Dreamdance_irkutsk

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	техника	музыкальность	подача	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	360	Князева Валерия	114.0	99998	99999	55555	_	Екатеринбург Dance Space
2	318	Студенок Алёна	106.0	98888	88888	55555	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3	219	Андронова Зарина	97.0	96988	77877	44544	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
4	326	Алашова Дарья	96.0	88868	87767	55355	_	Челябинск SiVaDance
5	127	Генералова Анастасия	83.0	76676	77666	54334	_	Пермь 2 Dance

Суд	Судьи Judges					
1	Бархатова	Виктория	Санкт-Петербург, Россия			
2	Букулова	Кристина	Москва			
3		Катрина	Россия			
4	Лунева	Мария	Москва, Россия			
5	Нагайцева	Ольга	Москва, Россия			
6	Главный	Судья	Россия			